KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION

UP-COMING SALES

Monday, October 30th ---Weigh up Cows & Bull Sale

Wednesday, November 1st ---Regular Feeder Sale

Monday, November 6th--- Weigh up Cows & Bull Sale

Wednesday, November 8th ---Regular Feeder Sale

Sunday, November 12th-- Pearls of the Prairie Sale

PLEASE NOTE:

St Anthony, ND
Kief, ND
Arena, ND
Mercer, ND
Carson, ND
Moffit, ND
Garrison, ND
Moffit, ND

St Anthony, ND
Dawson, ND
Mercer, ND
Mandan, ND
Mercer, ND
Tappen, ND
Kief, ND
Moffit, ND
New Salem, ND
Arena, ND
Mandan, ND
St Anthony, ND
Dawson, ND
Lefor, ND
Hazen, ND
Makoti, ND
New Salem, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Center, ND
Mercer, ND
Center, ND
Hazen, ND
Makoti, ND

Carson, ND
Mercer, ND
Garrison, ND
St Anthony, ND
Breien, ND
Lefor, ND
Donnybrook, ND
Kief, ND

New Salem, ND
Dawson, ND
Arena, ND

**Buyers demand fall vaccination programs
**Big Price Drops on short ears and plain cattle
**Discount on multi - color groups

Market Report for Wednesday, October 25, 2023

Steers WGT Scwr
9 Char Str Shots 380 325.00
4 Blk Str 418 324.00
4 BIk Str 433 320.00
8 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 434 315.00
12 Red/BIk Str 392 307.50
4 Blk Str - Shots 455 302.50
21 Blk Str 472 300.00
17 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 534 295.00
24 BlkChar Str Shots 492 295.00
24 Red/Blk Str Shots 510 292.50
42 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 520 290.00
62 Mxd Str Shots 543 288.50
87 Blk/Bwf Str Shots 593 288.00
9 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 578 287.00
20 Blk/Bwf Str 554 285.00
39 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 613 282.50
29 BIk Str Shots 565 279.00
26 Blk Str 563 277.50
78 Mxd Str shots 645 277.00
36 Char Str Shots 570 276.00
27 Red/BIk Str Shots 594 275.50
23 BIk Str 573 274.00
14 Red/BIk Str Shots 656 272.50
30 Red/Blk Str Shots 642 271.00
52 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 642 270.25
53 BIk/Bwf Str Shots 596 269.00
7 Red Str Shots 649 268.00
9 Mxd Str Shots 654 268.00
12 Red Str Shots 651 267.00
13 BIk/Bwf Str 710 251.00
10 Red/BIk Str Shots 722 240.50

Heifers WGT SCcwrt
16 Red/Blk Hfr 348 298.00
12 BIk/Bwf Hfr Shots 419 295.00
9 Blk Hfr 379 291.00
34 BlkChar Hfr Shots 429 287.50
7 Blk Hfr Shots 469 282.50
21 BIk Hfr 450 279.00
3 Blk HFr Shots 440 275.00
24 BlIk/Bwf Hfr 515 267.00
11 Blk/Bwf Hfr Shots 514 262.00
14 Red/Blk Hfr Shots 496 260.00

31 Blk Hfr 515 257.00

2,479 Cattle Sold

S$S HD

1235.00
1352.70
1384.00
1368.28
1204.38
1376.38
1416.43
1576.51
1450.42
1491.75
1508.35
1566.74
1706.81
1659.82
1579.61
1731.22
1577.31
1563.61
1786.65
1572.05
1637.18
1571.33
1786.82
1739.82
1735.58
1603.09
1738.17
1753.91
1737.73
1783.07
1736.41

1037.41
1236.54
1102.57
1234.14
1325.73
1254.17
1210.00
1375.05
1345.73
1289.79
1322.31



Garrison, ND
Mandan, ND
Donnybrook, ND
St Anthony, ND
Breien, ND

New Salem, ND
Wilton, ND
Tappen, ND
Mandan, ND
Moffit, ND
Lefor, ND
Donnybrook, ND

High yielding cows: $1.00 to $1.15, Low yielding cows: $0.78 - $0.88, Thin & full Cows: $71-$81, Good Feeding Cows: $1.04-$1.14,
High Yielding Bulls: $1.15 - $1.25, Medium yielding bulls: $1.04 to $1.14, Low yielding bulls: $0.93 to $1.03, Thin Bulls: $0.88 - $0.98
For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638.

17 BIk Hfr

64 Mxd Hfr Shots

21 BIk Hfr Shots

56 Char Hfr Shots
13 BIk/Bwf Hfr Shots
53 BIk Hfr Shots

10 BIk Hfr

11 BIkChar Hr Shots
91 Mxd Hfr Shots

13 Blk Hfr Shots

36 Blk Hfr

11 Blk Hfr Shots

492
526
520
512
553
548
631
545
618
571
565
569

257.00
253.00
250.00
249.50
249.00
249.00
242.50
242.50
236.50
235.00
235.00
235.00

1264.59
1331.81
1300.00
1278.02
1377.16
1363.39
1530.17
1322.73
1460.58
1341.31
1326.77
1336.30






